

ID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Unit Price	TOTAL BID
1	Expedited Mobilization, 24-Hr Work Preparation, Demobilization	1	ls	\$ 1,858,000.00	\$ 1,858,000
2	Tree Clearing (Dispose On-Site)	12	ac	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800
3	Excavation and Fill	26,000	су	\$ 10.00	\$ 260,000
4	Barges/Temporary Bridges, Cranes, and Rigging	4	ea	\$ 298,000.00	\$ 1,192,000
5	Ramps	8	ea	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 238,000
6	Mechanics (Stand-By)	1	ls	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 117,000
7	Patrol Boats	3	ea	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000

003507